
Australia Discovery Tour with Uluru 
& the Great Barrier Reef 

Guided Discovery

Experience Australia’s most iconic landscapes and living cultures—from Aboriginal traditions and 

Uluru’s desert glow to the Great Barrier Reef and behind-the-scenes Sydney—on a seamlessly 

curated Discovery vacation rich in hands-on learning, nature, and local insight. 

Tour Snapshot 

Tour Only: 10 days

Tour + Travel Package: 13 days 

(1 pre-night Melbourne ) 

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate 

Group Size: 16 guests 

Meeting Point: Melbourne, Australia 

Departure Point: Sydney, Australia



What’s Included
• 9 nights in 4–5-star boutique hotels

• Daily breakfast, 6 lunches, 3 dinners

• Internal flights (Melbourne → Uluru; Uluru → Cairns;

Cairns → Sydney)

• Private Aboriginal-led experiences in Melbourne,

Uluru and the Daintree Rainforest

• Outer Great Barrier Reef sailing and snorkeling excursion

• Guided walks in Melbourne, Sydney, and the Blue Mountains

• Dreamtime Walk with Kuku Yalanji guides at Mossman Gorge

• Sydney Opera House private tour

• Hot spring relaxation paired with leisurely vineyard visits on

the Mornington Peninsula.

• All transportation during the tour

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes: 

• 1 additional night in Melbourne

• Airport transfers with package purchase

Optional Extra Experiences
Tasmania Independent+  
Pre-Tour Extra Experience 

From $2,745 

Hobart • MONA • Bruny Island Wilderness Cruise • 
Port Arthur Historic Site 

4 nights, includes flights, daily breakfast and two lunches. 

...........................................................................................................

New Zealand Guided  
Post-Tour Extra Experience

From $5,295 

Christchurch • Mount Cook • Queenstown • 
Milford Sound • Auckland 

7 nights, guided, includes flights, daily breakfast plus 

select lunches and dinners. 
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Tour + Travel 

Date
Tour Only 

Date
Tour + Travel 

Date
Tour Only 

Date

1/23/2027 

2/6/2027 

2/20/2027 

3/6/2027 

3/20/2027 

4/10/2027 

10/16/2027 

10/30/2027 

11/27/2027 

12/4/2027 

1/26/2027 

2/9/2027 

2/23/2027 

3/9/2027 

3/23/2027 

4/13/2027 

10/19/2027 

11/2/2027 

11/30/2027 

12/7/2027 

1/9/2027 1/12/2027

Call to Reserve: +1.800.245.3868 

(extension 7 for Groups Program Managers) 

Departures 
Tour + Travel from LAX airport


