Guided Discovery

Australia Discovery Tour with Uluru & the Great Barrier Reef

Experience Australia's most iconic landscapes and living cultures—from Aboriginal traditions and Uluru's desert glow to the Great Barrier Reef and behind-the-scenes Sydney—on a seamlessly curated Discovery vacation rich in hands-on learning, nature, and local insight.





Tour Snapshot

Tour Only: 10 days

Tour + Travel Package: 13 days (1 pre-night Melbourne)

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate

Group Size: 16 guests

Meeting Point: Melbourne, Australia

Departure Point: Sydney, Australia

What's Included

- 9 nights in 4–5-star boutique hotels
- · Daily breakfast, 6 lunches, 3 dinners
- Internal flights (Melbourne → Uluru; Uluru → Cairns;
 Cairns → Sydney)
- Private Aboriginal-led experiences in Melbourne,
 Uluru and the Daintree Rainforest
- · Outer Great Barrier Reef sailing and snorkeling excursion
- · Guided walks in Melbourne, Sydney, and the Blue Mountains
- · Dreamtime Walk with Kuku Yalanji guides at Mossman Gorge
- · Sydney Opera House private tour
- Hot spring relaxation paired with leisurely vineyard visits on the Mornington Peninsula.
- · All transportation during the tour

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes:

- · 1 additional night in Melbourne
- · Airport transfers with package purchase

Departures

Tour + Travel from LAX airport

from \$10,895	from \$8,995	from \$11,445	from \$8,995
Tour + Travel Date	Tour Only Date	Tour + Travel Date	Tour Only Date
1/23/2027	1/26/2027	1/9/2027	1/12/2027
2/6/2027	2/9/2027		
2/20/2027	2/23/2027		
3/6/2027	3/9/2027		
3/20/2027	3/23/2027		
4/10/2027	4/13/2027		
10/16/2027	10/19/2027		
10/30/2027	11/2/2027		
11/27/2027	11/30/2027		
12/4/2027	12/7/2027		



Optional Extra Experiences

Tasmania Independent+ Pre-Tour Extra Experience

From \$2.745

Hobart · MONA · Bruny Island Wilderness Cruise · Port Arthur Historic Site

4 nights, includes flights, daily breakfast and two lunches.

New Zealand Guided Post-Tour Extra Experience

From \$5,295

Christchurch · Mount Cook · Queenstown · Milford Sound · Auckland

7 nights, guided, includes flights, daily breakfast plus select lunches and dinners.